
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0825 RESHMA SAJI 1122
2 STC2024PG0437 AMAL SAGY 1103
3 STC2024PG0022 SREYA P S 1098
4 STC2024PG0813 BLESSY K BIJU 1097
5 STC2024PG0917 SREELAKSHMI M 1092
6 STC2024PG0176 SNEHA PRAKASH 1079
7 STC2024PG0361 ALEENA SIBI 1073

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0469 ATHULYA K S 1060
2 STC2024PG0784 PRINCIYA FATHIMA A 1055
3 STC2024PG0685 SERIN MAYERS M.T. 1045
4 STC2024PG0339 MALAVIKA YESWANTH P K 1044
5 STC2024PG0265 AKSHAY K A 1044
6 STC2024PG0238 ANEETA JOY 1042
7 STC2024PG0806 DEVIKA V V 1042
8 STC2024PG1029 FATHIMA FIDHA F 1035
9 STC2024PG1267 RAJIYYA C P 1031

10 STC2024PG1007 SHIFA S 1016
11 STC2024PG0178 ANN MARY DAIS 1012
12 STC2024PG1086 RIFA C H 1003
13 STC2024PG1178 THEJA KARTHIKA T M 998
14 STC2024PG0164 CELIN C J 997
15 STC2024PG1071 NANDITHA.S 996
16 STC2024PG0078 ANGEL MARY M B 996
17 STC2024PG0840 ANGEL MARY M.B 996
18 STC2024PG0910 ANJANA ASOKAN M K 995
19 STC2024PG1290 DIYANA.K 987
20 STC2024PG1293 GIYANNA ROSE S 983
21 STC2024PG1087 FATHIMA HUDA K K 983
22 STC2024PG0052 MARIYA LIJO 983
23 STC2024PG0999 KARTHIKA V 977
24 STC2024PG0855 ALEENA MATHEWS 975

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 
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25 STC2024PG1021 RONA ROBBY 975
26 STC2024PG0252 LAVANYA MENON 968
27 STC2024PG0574 MISRIYA V P 967
28 STC2024PG1235 ABHIJITH K P 965
29 STC2024PG0610 SABITHA T E 960
30 STC2024PG0401 SANDRA ROSE ANTO 948
31 STC2024PG0500 PARVATHY P 946
32 STC2024PG0235 AISWARYA S NAIR 946
33 STC2024PG1049 JOHANA B ANGEL 939
34 STC2024PG0845 AGNA DONALF 939
35 STC2024PG0041 SHRUTHI M 934
36 STC2024PG0558 AYSHA NEDHA SAKIR 933
37 STC2024PG1085 ABHINAV KRISHNA P V 926
38 STC2024PG0317 RADHIKA N 925
39 STC2024PG0566 AIFUNA FATHIMA T K 921
40 STC2024PG0508 ANJALI M S 920
41 STC2024PG0695 HELEN C J 916
42 STC2024PG1191 ANAGH V 908
43 STC2024PG0636 BINCY ANNA M S 898
44 STC2024PG0770 FATHIMA PARVIN K 895
45 STC2024PG0970 NEHA MATHEWS 886
46 STC2024PG0225 NIKHITHA P S 882
47 STC2024PG0906 ANAGHA VARGHEESE M 881
48 STC2024PG0837 ARSHA C B 878
49 STC2024PG0296 ABHISHEK GEO A 876
50 STC2024PG0084 NANDHANA SUNIL 855
51 STC2024PG0595 APARNA RAVINDRAN 850
52 STC2024PG0208 ARDHRA V G 847
53 STC2024PG0677 LATTISHA SHIBU 846
54 STC2024PG1127 RIYA GEORGE 846
55 STC2024PG1121 JOSHNA P JOHN 844
56 STC2024PG1209 VRINDA HARIDAS 840
57 STC2024PG0633 ATHIRA K R 837
58 STC2024PG0899 SUMAYYA 836
59 STC2024PG0071 AGNES WILSON 824
60 STC2024PG1141 NANDHANA JAYAN M 796
61 STC2024PG0276 ANUKRISHNA C A 786
62 STC2024PG1044 THEERTHA K 783
63 STC2024PG0344 ALBIN KS 767
64 STC2024PG1196 NITHIN V NAIR 721



65 STC2024PG1285 ABHINAV. N. S 719
66 STC2024PG1137 BINSIMOL K S 697
67 STC2024PG0570 ANENA P S 694
68 STC2024PG0915 SHEKHA FATHIMA 689
69 STC2024PG0438 RESHMI M J 665
70 STC2024PG0299 ARYA P MOHANDAS 648
71 STC2024PG0157 NIVYA BABY 627
72 STC2024PG0272 KAVITHA SASEEDHARAN V 585
73 STC2024PG0705 AJEENA TOJY 560

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0238 ANEETA JOY 1042

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0164 CELIN C J 997
2 STC2024PG0840 ANGEL MARY M.B 996
3 STC2024PG0855 ALEENA MATHEWS 975
4 STC2024PG1021 RONA ROBBY 975
5 STC2024PG0845 AGNA DONALF 939
6 STC2024PG0636 BINCY ANNA M S 898
7 STC2024PG0906 ANAGHA VARGHEESE M 881
8 STC2024PG1127 RIYA GEORGE 846
9 STC2024PG0071 AGNES WILSON 824

10 STC2024PG0438 RESHMI M J 665
11 STC2024PG0705 AJEENA TOJY 560

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0910 ANJANA ASOKAN M K 995
2 STC2024PG1235 ABHIJITH K P 965

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0595 APARNA RAVINDRAN 850
2 STC2024PG0276 ANUKRISHNA C A 786
3 STC2024PG1285 ABHINAV. N. S 719
4 STC2024PG1137 BINSIMOL K S 697
5 STC2024PG0570 ANENA P S 694

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



6 STC2024PG0299 ARYA P MOHANDAS 648


